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  5.000m MASC. AL  

Pto Dor 
Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 17:30 

F de Nac 

Lic 

 
Orden Marca 

 

1 670 Ignacio Garcia Ramon 04/03/1990 2 15:03.80 
  VinoToro CRural LO6956   

2 773 Ismael Tome Martinez 07/09/1989 18 15:49.11 
  Cayon-Helios DICA LO7216   

3 1597 Adrián Pajares Rodríguez 28/08/1998 4 16:14.58 
  CA El Prado SS19636   

4 362 Francisco Jesus Martinez Ramos 15/11/1976 3 16:37.57 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO5548   

5 803 Eduardo Marin Martin 05/04/1974 14 17:04.58 
  CD AlimcoRunning Fiz VI5707   

6 1680 Asier Lopez De Vergara Calles 15/06/1998 15 17:05.52 
  CA El Prado VI3510   

7 345 Francisco Javier Duran Fernandez 31/07/1981 7 17:13.65 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7557   

8 951 Jose Angel Bravo Garcia 01/07/1961 1 17:15.38 
  Hiber Rioja LO6140   

9 381 Juan José Moreno Chocarro 23/06/1978 20 17:26.60 
  Grupompleo Pamplona At NA15084   

10 562 (t) Diego Marin Abeytua 17/10/1979 10 17:39.74 
  At Calceatense ETLR178   

11 673 Manel Vergara Saenz 16/01/1975 19 17:46.98 
  Añares-Rioja LO7404   

12 680 Francisco Javier Martinez Espiga 26/10/1974 11 18:00.31 
  At Calceatense LO7379   

13 687 Felix Cristobal Ramirez 16/03/1970 21 18:08.59 
  Calagurris Atletico LO4973   

14 553 Juan Asier Olmos Ureta 26/02/1972 9 18:51.50 
  At Calceatense LO6711   

15 1038 (t) Oscar Fernandez Almazan 14/08/1979 22 18:52.81 
  INDEPENDIENTE ETLR187   

16 370 (e) Aurel Florín Negrea 23/12/1981 12 19:28.43 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7507   

17 382 Gustavo Santos Alsasua 02/09/1973 17 19:30.08 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO5645   

18 561 (t) Jose Ceniceros Gonzalez 19/03/1982 8 20:04.49 
  At Calceatense ETLR163   

 764 Alberto Moral Ruiz 10/02/1994 5 AB 
  Universidad Oviedo LO6795   

 3390 Jose Maria Cantero Herrero 16/01/1992 16 AB 
  Comercial Ulsa Atletismo VA8977   

 242 Carlos Perez Fernandez 05/03/1998 6 NP 
  Añares-Rioja LO7363   

  Marcos Oro Vence 23/07/1991 13 NP 
  INDEPENDIENTE LO7566   

  5.000m FEM. AL  

Pto Dor 
Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 18:10 

F de Nac 

Lic 

 
Orden Marca 

 

1 1435 Paula Sanz Del Rio 12/09/1990 4 18:19.94 
  Pielagos LO7215   

2 1321 Angela Jimenez Caseda 08/01/2001 6 18:47.99 
  Alcampo Scorpio 71 AR3790   

3 1363 Angela Dominguez-gil Garcia 31/12/2001 5 18:56.93 
  Bidezabal Durango AT LO7174   

4 1322 Paula Jimenez Caseda 08/01/2001 3 20:05.44 
  Alcampo Scorpio 71 AR3791   

5 1020 (t) María Del Valle Pascual Artacho 04/01/1976 7 20:32.06 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia ETLR227   

6 57 Carlota Olmo Santamaria 19/09/2003 1 22:07.69 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7424   

 73 Carmen Martinez Garbayo 11/10/2002 2 AB 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7576   
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5.000m FEM. al paso por el Km 3 

Pto Dor 
Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 18:10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

                         FdeNac 
                             Lic

 
Orden Marca

1 1435 Paula Sanz Del Rio 12/09/1990 4 11:17.21 
  Pielagos LO7215   

2 1363 Angela Dominguez-gil Garcia 31/12/2001 6 11:17.69 
  Bidezabal Durango AT  LO7174   

3 1321 Angela Jimenez Caseda 08/01/2001 5 11:18.01 
  Alcampo Scorpio 71 AR3790   

4 1322 Paula Jimenez Caseda 08/01/2001 3 11:41.58 
  Alcampo Scorpio 71 AR3791   

5 57 Carlota Olmo Santamaria 19/09/2003 7 11:45.96 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7424   

6 1020 (t) María Del Valle Pascual Artacho  04/01/1976 1 12:22.38 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia ETLR227   

 73 Carmen Martinez Garbayo 11/10/2002 2 AB 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7576   

 
 

     

      

 10.000m MASC. AL  
 

Pto Dor 
Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 
Orden Marca 

Lic 
Final 23/03/2019 18:30  

1 
 

2 

848 
 
242 

Boujmaa Ounini Titah 
Ferrer Sport 

Carlos Perez Fernandez 

18/01/1992 
LO7484 

05/03/1998 

4 
 

6 

33:18.42 
 
34:17.57 

 
3 

 
287 

Añares-Rioja 

(e) Abderrahim Rabhi 
LO7363 

10/06/2000 
 

3 
 
35:02.96 

 
4 

 Añares-Rioja 

Marcos Oro Vence 
LO7562 

23/07/1991 
  

36:25.44 
 

5 
 
893 

INDEPENDIENTE 

Ruben Hernando Bastida 
LO7566 

25/05/1977 
 

7 
 
41:38.00 

  
1094 

Maraton Rioja 

(e) Yahya Latrach 
LO7464 

02/04/2001 
 

5 
 

AB 
  

1323 
Deportivo Inferno 

David Rioja Llerena 
LO7391 

06/03/1990 
 

2 
 

AB 
  

670 
Añares-Rioja 

Ignacio Garcia Ramon 
LO7560 

04/03/1990 
 

1 
 

AB 
  VinoToro CRural LO6956   

 
5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 

 
 
 

            Final   23/03/2019 16:00 

1 104 Estela Carral Berbil                                              07/05/2001     2       26:17.85 
Cayon-Helios DICA                                                S10552 

2 6 Sandra Arnaez Arnaiz                                              11/07/2002  1       30:27.24 
CA Lexbaros Beronia                                                      LO7187 

Pto   Dor  Nombre                                                                   F de Nac   Orden Marca 
                   Club                                                                         Lic 

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 

 
 
 

            Final   23/03/2019 16:00 

1. 25 Jorge Cubero Alarcon                                              18/04/1990    1     26:02.70 
           CA Lexbaros Beronia                                                       LO6905 

2. 976 Carlos Oscar Mir Brusel                                         19/01/1972    3     32:00.87 
           Hiber Rioja                                                                       LO5552 

3. 976 Antonio Porcel Arana                                              01/09/1971   2              AB 
Atmo. Portugalete                                                             VI2851 

 

Pto   Dor  Nombre                                                                   F de Nac   Orden Marca 
                   Club                                                                         Lic 
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ACTA POR DÍA 

 

  Peso (4kg) FEM. AL SUB 20  
 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 
Lic 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

Final 23/03/2019 17:30     

1 1106 (e) Ghaita El Jarraz 
Bidezabal Durango AT 

08/01/2001 
LO7175 

9.22 9.58 10.09 10.29 10.45 10.91 10.91 642 

  Peso (4kg) FEM. AL SENIOR  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 17:30 

1 1024 Cristina Bellon Marrodan 
Juventud Atletica Elche 

2 1248 (t) Lorena Gomez Martinez 
Añares-Rioja 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

22/04/1992 
LO6517 

12/07/1986 
LO7532 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 

 
7.14 410 

5.01 279 

  Peso (4kg) FEM. AL MASTER  
 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 17:30  

1 1185 (t) Montserrat Sáez González 
La Rioja Atletismo 

19/09/1973 
ETLR247 

 9.41 550 

2 234 Sonia Oceja Salazar 
Durango Kirol Taldea 

24/09/1968 
BI2723 

 8.91 519 

3 233 Eva Maria Muñoa Izaguirre 
Durango Kirol Taldea 

18/10/1970 
BI8075 

 8.54 496 

  Disco (1kg) FEM.SUB 20  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 18:15 

1    1106  (e) Ghaita El Jarraz 
Bidezabal Durango AT 

 

08/01/2001 
LO7175 

  Disco (1kg) FEM.SUB 18  

 

34.26 600 

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 18:15 

1 313 Angela Ferreira Lechado 
Grupompleo Pamplona At 

14/07/2002 
NA15847 

33.66 32.10 32.34 32.10 34.70 33.16 34.70 608 

2 840 Sara Ruiz Garcia 
Atletismo Zinio Rioja 

20/03/2002 
LO7409 

14.80   14.77   17.22  17.73  21.46 X 21.46 367 

  Disco (1kg) FEM.SENIOR  
 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 18:15  

1 1024 Cristina Bellon Marrodan 
Juventud Atletica Elche 

22/04/1992 
LO6517 

 18.92 321 

2 1248 (t) Lorena Gomez Martinez 
Añares-Rioja 

12/07/1986 
LO7532 

 12.85 212 

  Disco (1kg) FEM.MASTER  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 18:15 

1 233 Eva Maria Muñoa Izaguirre 
Durango Kirol Taldea 

2 1185 (t) Montserrat Sáez González 
La Rioja Atletismo 

 

18/10/1970 
BI8075 

19/09/1973 
ETLR247 

 

25.23 436 

20.76 355 

7.14 7.06 7.02 7.04 7.10 6.96 

4.58 5.01 4.69 4.79 4.77 4.68 

 

8.52 8.56 9.41 8.97 8.27 X 

8.55 8.65 8.66 8.77 8.91 8.80 

7.86 8.09 8.54 8.46 7.73 8.28 

 

33.28   32.26  30.60  27.00 X 34.26 

 

18.92 X 17.88 16.26 X 18.18 

10.85 12.85 11.25 11.90 11.26 12.69 

 

23.36 24.23 24.49 25.23 22.64 X 

19.85 X 18.49 18.82 20.76 20.08 
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Jabalina (600g) FEM.SUB 20 

ACTA POR DÍA 

 

  Martillo  (4kg)  FEM.SUB 20  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019  16:00 

1106  (e) Ghaita El Jarraz 
Bidezabal Durango AT 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 

 
NP 

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 16:00 

1 1311 Maite Loizu Ascasso 
Grupompleo Pamplona At 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 

 
46.71 718 

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 
Lic 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

Final 23/03/2019 16:00          

1 1024 Cristina Bellon Marrodan 
Juventud Atletica Elche 

22/04/1992 
LO6517 

X 17.61 X 13.55 16.99 17.34 17.61 255 

 
 

Pt Dor  
Club Lic 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 
Final 23/03/2019 16:00 

 

1 233 Eva Maria Muñoa Izaguirre 
Durango Kirol Taldea 

18/10/1970 
BI8075 

29.80 448 

  Jabalina (500g) FEM.SUB 18  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 19:00 

1 840 Sara Ruiz Garcia 
Atletismo Zinio Rioja 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

20/03/2002 
LO7409 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 

 
29.65 519 

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 19:00 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

1 416 Javier Roldán Osés 
Grupompleo Pamplona At 

2 1184 Mario Victoriano Lacalle 
La Rioja Atletismo 

374 Alex Perez Marin 
La Rioja Atletismo 

356 Miguel Lanchares Sanchez 
La Rioja Atletismo 

23/10/2000 
NA15343 

29/12/2001 
LO7583 

10/09/2000 
LO7287 

28/11/2001 
LO7434 

10.46 555 

6.43 319 

NP 

NP 

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019  19:00 

1    1106  (e) Ghaita El Jarraz 
Bidezabal Durango AT 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

08/01/2001 
LO7175 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 

 
22.99 398 

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL SUB 20 

Martillo (4kg) FEM.MASTER 

27.75  29.56 X X X 29.80 

 

25.79   27.28  27.17  29.65 X 27.83 

 

9.06 X 9.62 10.46 X 9.97 

6.43 - - - - - 

 

 

 

21.10  20.70  22.99 X  22.18 X 

 

08/01/2001 
LO7175 

Martillo (4kg) FEM.SUB 23 
 

20/05/1997 
NA14729 

43.33   44.40  44.25  46.71 X 46.41 

Martillo (4kg) FEM.SENIOR 
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ACTA POR DÍA 

 

  Jabalina  (600g) FEM.SENIOR  
 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 19:00 

1 1024 Cristina Bellon Marrodan 
Juventud Atletica Elche 

22/04/1992 
LO6517 

X  12.81  14.51 X 10.92 13.66 14.51 243 

2 1248 (t) Lorena Gomez Martinez 
Añares-Rioja 

12/07/1986 
LO7532 

8.23 7.95 8.56 9.80 8.58 9.04 9.80 158 

  Jabalina(600g) FEM.MASTER  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 19:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

1 1185 (t) Montserrat Sáez González 
La Rioja Atletismo 

2 233 Eva Maria Muñoa Izaguirre 
Durango Kirol Taldea 

3 234 Sonia Oceja Salazar 
Durango Kirol Taldea 

19/09/1973 
ETLR247 

18/10/1970 
BI8075 

24/09/1968 
BI2723 

27.91 

18.69 

15.66 

487 
 

319 

264 

  Peso (7,260kg) MASC. ALSUB 23  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 19:00 

1 979 Pablo Mir Biribay 
Hiber Rioja 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

26/02/1997 
LO6925 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 

 
9.16 479 

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 19:00 

  Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL SENIOR  

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

1 1312 Luis Led Barreiro 
At. Intec-Zoiti 

2 370 Carlos Marzo Cidoncha 
Grupompleo Pamplona At 

3 968 Diego Alonso Riaño 
Hiber Rioja 

4 1243 (t) David Plaza Ramirez 
Añares-Rioja 

965 David Fernandez Pastor 
Hiber Rioja 

14/06/1985 
AR2588 

14/06/1991 
NA15356 

26/10/1986 
LO6263 

31/12/1985 
LO7533 

19/03/1986 
LO7107 

12.93 701 

12.14 654 

9.98 527 

7.35 373 

NP 

  Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL MASTER  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 19:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 

1 976 Carlos Oscar Mir Brusel 
Hiber Rioja 

19/01/1972 
LO5552 

6.38 6.40 6.41 6.34 6.40 6.72 6.72 336 

1183 Marcos Antonio Moreno Cuesta 
La Rioja Atletismo 

14/03/1973 
LO7589 

 NP 

27.06 27.36 27.91 23.60 26.41 27.37 

16.50 X 18.38 18.58 16.84 18.69 

11.76 14.60 12.74 15.50 11.78 15.66 

 

8.35 X 8.71 8.95 9.16 X 

 

12.37 X X 12.68 X 12.93 

11.55 12.13 12.14 11.87 X X 

9.63 9.75 9.76 X 9.98 9.08 

7.19 6.78 6.48 6.92 7.35 6.78 
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ACTA POR DÍA 

 

  Disco (1,750kg) MASC. SUB 20  
 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 17:30  

1 416 Javier Roldán Osés 
Grupompleo Pamplona At 

23/10/2000 
NA15343 

 35.72 617 

2 612 Alonso Viota Emmanuel 
INDEPENDIENTE 

30/07/2000 
S11376 

 35.20 607 

3 3124 Alfonso Irigoyen Solano 
Atletismo Numantino 

24/04/2001 
SO3266 

 33.18 570 

4 374 Alex Perez Marin 
La Rioja Atletismo 

10/09/2000 
LO7287 

 31.55 541 

5 356 Miguel Lanchares Sanchez 
La Rioja Atletismo 

6 1184 Mario Victoriano Lacalle 

28/11/2001 
LO7434 

29/12/2001 

 27.25 

13.85 

463 

221 
La Rioja Atletismo LO7583 

  Disco (2kg) MASC.SUB 23  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 17:30 

1 979 Pablo Mir Biribay 
Hiber Rioja 

 

26/02/1997 
LO6925 

  Disco (2kg) MASC.SENIOR  

 

32.30 554 

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 17:30  

1 1312 Luis Led Barreiro 
At. Intec-Zoiti 

14/06/1985 
AR2588 

 46.83 819 

2 3133 Mario Arancon Perez 
Atletismo Numantino 

29/03/1994 
SO3116 

 41.63 724 

3 370 Carlos Marzo Cidoncha 
Grupompleo Pamplona At 

14/06/1991 
NA15356 

 39.35 683 

4 965 David Fernandez Pastor 
Hiber Rioja 

19/03/1986 
LO7107 

 32.97 567 

5 968  Diego Alonso Riaño 26/10/1986  31.65 543 

6 1243 
Hiber Rioja 

(t) David Plaza Ramirez 
Añares-Rioja 

LO6263 

31/12/1985 
LO7533 

 
16.99 278 

7 304 (t) Jicabai Siu Garzón Duarte 18/02/1994  13.12 208 
  Añares-Rioja ETLR238    

  Disco (2kg) MASC.MASTER  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 17:30 

1 969 Javier Olave Rica 
Hiber Rioja 

05/08/1980 
LO7181 

 39.07 678 

2 1183 Marcos Antonio Moreno Cuesta 
La Rioja Atletismo 

14/03/1973 
LO7589 

 36.15 624 

3 976 Carlos Oscar Mir Brusel 
Hiber Rioja 

19/01/1972 
LO5552 

 17.32 283 

  Martillo (6kg) MASC. SUB  20  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

Final 23/03/2019 16:30 

1 1000 Dario Blanco Monsalvo 
Hiber Rioja 

02/05/2000 
LO7286 

 53.52 788 

2 263 Andoni Alfonso De Miguel 
Grupompleo Pamplona At 

02/07/2001 
NA15381 

 52.66 775 

3 3124 Alfonso Irigoyen Solano 
Atletismo Numantino 

24/04/2001 
SO3266 

 30.68 440 

35.72 34.22 32.88 32.23 34.84 34.62 

32.29 32.62 34.95 33.57 34.58 35.20 

28.05 33.18 24.45 31.14 X - 

26.29 31.55 28.75 29.36 28.43 30.52 

- 23.30 - 25.65 27.25 25.26 

- - 12.68 - 12.36 13.85 

 

31.76   31.59  31.71  32.30 X 30.89 

 

46.83 - 44.54 - - 43.62 

- - 41.63 - - 35.88 

39.35 - 37.27 - 36.91 37.62 

30.69 32.15 32.97 31.71 31.19 - 

28.53 31.65 30.61 - - - 

16.31 16.49 16.82 16.51 16.99 15.67 

11.92 13.12 11.52 13.10 10.97 12.32 

 

36.38 - 39.07 38.29 - - 

36.15 36.00 35.96 34.26 - - 

16.27 15.94 15.80 17.32 15.43 15.81 

 

53.52 50.73 53.08 X X 50.52 

52.66 X 45.15 49.71 50.35 50.26 

25.40 28.32 26.28 X 30.68 29.01 
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ACTA POR DÍA 

 
 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 16:30 

  Martillo (7,260kg)  MASC. SENIOR  

F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 
Lic 

1 1312 Luis Led Barreiro 
At. Intec-Zoiti 

2 1109 David Muñagorri Bello 
At. San Sebastian 

3 1313 Mikel Sagastibelza Azkarate 
Grupompleo Pamplona At 

4 968 Diego Alonso Riaño 
Hiber Rioja 

5 965 David Fernandez Pastor 
Hiber Rioja 

14/06/1985 
AR2588 

20/09/1992 
SS19154 

26/10/1992 
NA14145 

26/10/1986 
LO6263 

19/03/1986 
LO7107 

48.70 714 

47.90 702 

43.78 639 

42.78 624 

32.91 474 

  Jabalina (700g) MASC. SUB  18  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 17:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 
 
 
 

 
Hiber Rioja LO7365 

  Jabalina (800g) MASC.SUB  20  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 17:00 

1 374 Alex Perez Marin 
La Rioja Atletismo 

2 356 Miguel Lanchares Sanchez 
La Rioja Atletismo 

3 1184 Mario Victoriano Lacalle 
La Rioja Atletismo 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

10/09/2000 
LO7287 

28/11/2001 
LO7434 

29/12/2001 
LO7583 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 

 
35.84 478 

32.27 428 

18.90 241 

  Jabalina (800g) MASC.SUB  23  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 17:00 

1 979 Pablo Mir Biribay 
Hiber Rioja 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

26/02/1997 
LO6925 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

 

 
41.36 555 

 Jabalina (600g) MASC.SUB  23  

Pto Dor Nombre                                                               F de Nac      1        2         3          4          5         6       Marca     Ptos     
Club                                                                                                                                                                           

 Final 23/03/2019 17:00 

 
1 989 Daniel Ibarra Valdemovos                                  24/04/1997                                                                                35.54     473 

        Hiber Rioja        LO7470 
 

 Jabalina  (800g) MASC.SENIOR  
 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac 1 
Lic 

 
2 3 4 5 

 
6 Marca Ptos 

Final 23/03/2019 17:00 

1 1243 (t) David Plaza Ramirez 
Añares-Rioja 

2 304 (t) Jicabai Siu Garzón Duarte 
Añares-Rioja 

 

31/12/1985 
LO7533 

18/02/1994 
ETLR238 

 

18.40 234 

15.18 189 

48.70 X X X X X 

46.55 X 47.28 46.67 47.90 X 

40.20 X X X X 43.78 

X 39.98 42.78 41.72 42.64 42.30 

30.83 31.18 31.69 32.91 32.82 X 

 

35.86 38.40 40.18 35.07 39.73 41.08 

32.34 33.28 33.86 33.96 X 35.33 

21.08 26.11 23.45 23.43 24.03 27.46 

X X X 22.54 - - 

 

X 33.63 X 31.93 35.20 35.84 

X 32.27 29.49 27.08 28.09 28.94 

X X 18.90 15.23 10.91 17.33 

 

39.44 41.36 X X 40.72 X 

 

18.40 16.74 12.56 16.49 14.18 13.75 

X 13.96 13.43 14.00 15.18 X 

 

1 967 David Agudo Anadon 
Hiber Rioja 

13/10/2003 
LO7467 

 41.08 551 

2 998 Fernando Hernandez Alcalde 
Hiber Rioja 

24/05/2003 
LO7444 

 35.33 471 

3 960 Mario Pérez Martínez 12/04/2003  27.46 360 
Hiber Rioja LO7536 

4 958  Romulo Remo De La Encarnacion Pascual 05/02/2003 
 

22.54 292 

 

35.54   33.39   33.20   31.43   34.66   34.30 
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ACTA POR DÍA 

 

  Jabalina(800g) MASC.MASTER  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/03/2019 17:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos 

1 1058 Fernando Garcia Andreva 
CA Lexbaros Beronia 

2 976 Carlos Oscar Mir Brusel 
Hiber Rioja 

13/07/1978 
LO5545 

19/01/1972 
LO5552 

49.75 

19.33 

673 

269 

44.54 49.75 48.96 48.68 47.88 48.24 

16.59 16.37 17.57 17.52 17.50 19.33 

 


